Account #
930008011
930008078
930008044
930008062
930008090
930008049
930008085
930007986
930008059
930008046
930008048
930008056
930007912
930008100

DBA

CIRCLE OF FRIENDS VETERINARY HOSPITAL

FLO-RITE LLC
GEM SCONES

J1S & ASSOCIATES CONTRACT SERVICES, INC.

MICHELLE MONIQUE

ORANGE FUTURE INC/APPLIANCES 4 LESS

PHONATIC
PINS & POSIES QUILT STUDIO
POWER SAVER SYSTEMS

SILLPOINT FAMILY COUNSELING SERVICES, APC

SOUL FLOW THERAPEUTICS

STARLIGHT DREAMS REALTY LLC

SUPERIOR TRANSACTIONS
US MERCH GROUP, INC

Expi
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
10/31/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
6/30/2025
12/31/2025

ion date

Bus address

1251 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
415 MARSEILLE DR

1708 SAINT JAMES PL

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # H
1439 PROSPECT AVE UNIT B

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE G & H

1804 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT A
1890 E MIRALOMA AVE STE B
1860 E MIRALOMA AVE STE B
151 N KRAEMER BLVD # 210
214 BRETING WAY

1714 SHAW CIR

3306 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 133
567 S MELROSE ST

Bus City, State
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5113
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2318
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3813
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4602
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2715
FULLERTON, CA 92831-1709
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6305

License status

Active
Active
Active
Pending
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Pending

Phone number
(714) 792-0049
(714) 785-4117
(714) 860-6524
(310) 505-9632
(714) 718-6615
(626) 636-0880
(303) 522-8050
(714) 305-3878

(714) 223-7233
(714) 584-7344
(510) 371-4735
(951) 956-0572
(714) 423-8253
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